FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on July 9, 2025

CFS Date/Time

07/08/25 00:00
07/08/25 00:12
07/08/25 00:19
07/08/25 00:28
07/08/25 00:31
07/08/25 00:33
07/08/25 00:42
07/08/25 00:42
07/08/25 00:45
07/08/25 01:11
07/08/25 01:41
07/08/25 01:55
07/08/25 02:03
07/08/25 02:18
07/08/25 04:59
07/08/25 05:09
07/08/25 06:32
07/08/25 07:44
07/08/25 08:08
07/08/25 08:18
07/08/25 08:24
07/08/25 09:51
07/08/25 09:57
07/08/25 10:03
07/08/25 10:12
07/08/25 10:26
07/08/25 10:52

CFS #

CFS25-034265
CFS25-034267
CFS25-034268
CFS25-034270
CFS25-034271
CFS25-034272
CFS25-034274
CFS25-034275
CFS25-034276
CFS25-034279
CFS25-034282
CFS25-034284
CFS25-034286
CFS25-034289
CFS25-034304
CFS25-034307
CFS25-034309
CFS25-034318
CFS25-034323
CFS25-034325
CFS25-034326
CFS25-034333
CFS25-034336
CFS25-034337
CFS25-034339
CFS25-034340
CFS25-034344

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
PBX: PBX

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist : Assist

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Assist : Assist

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Remove : Remove Subject
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

Theft : Theft

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
PBX : PBX

Address

800 BLK 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
AVENUE C / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2180

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
200 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N /N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

PHONE LOG 2167

2723 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

610 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1300 BLK 9TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE /N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, I1A
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

800 BLK S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
A ST/ AVENUE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2400 BLK N 15TH ST

1404 S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

508 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
903 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1707 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1202 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
160 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
813 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1927 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

07/08/25 11:09
07/08/25 11:19
07/08/25 11:56
07/08/25 12:31
07/08/25 12:38
07/08/25 13:01
07/08/25 13:33
07/08/25 13:35
07/08/25 13:41
07/08/25 14:05
07/08/25 14:53
07/08/25 15:08
07/08/25 15:19
07/08/25 15:25
07/08/25 15:26
07/08/25 15:46
07/08/25 15:47
07/08/25 16:33
07/08/25 16:56
07/08/25 17:05
07/08/25 18:27
07/08/25 18:33
07/08/25 18:48
07/08/25 18:59
07/08/25 19:23
07/08/25 19:27
07/08/25 19:59
07/08/25 20:00
07/08/25 20:07
07/08/25 20:18
07/08/25 20:46
07/08/25 21:36
07/08/25 21:36
07/08/25 22:09

CFS #

CFS25-034346
CFS25-034348
CFS25-034355
CFS25-034362
CFS25-034364
CFS25-034365
CFS25-034369
CFS25-034370
CFS25-034371
CFS25-034376
CFS25-034387
CFS25-034389
CFS25-034390
CFS25-034393
CFS25-034394
CFS25-034399
CFS25-034400
CFS25-034401
CFS25-034402
CFS25-034403
CFS25-034414
CFS25-034416
CFS25-034418
CFS25-034421
CFS25-034425
CFS25-034426
CFS25-034430
CFS25-034431
CFS25-034433
CFS25-034436
CFS25-034441
CFS25-034447
CFS25-034448
CFS25-034451

Initial Complaint

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Remove : Remove Subject

Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Animal : Animal

Theft : Theft

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Missing Person : Missing Person
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Harassment : Harassment

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Missing Person : Missing Person

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

1202 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

109 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1100 10TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

340 K ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

S 14TH ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
121 N 3RD ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
PHONE LOG 2189

1413 10TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
315 HASKELL ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

2ND AVE N/ N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, 1A
424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA

700 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
700 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
211 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
CENTRAL AVE / S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
4TH AVE NW / 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, I1A
427 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1800 BLK 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2500 BLK 12TH AVE S

2905 DODGER DR APT 218, FORT DODGE, IA
2ND AVENUE NORTH & NORTH 17TH

1200 BLK N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
7THAVE N/N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

627 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
HAWKEYE AVE / 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
HAWKEYE AVE / 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
1100 BLK S 18TH ST
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CFS Date/Time

07/08/25 22:40
07/08/25 22:49
07/08/25 22:57
07/08/25 23:00
07/08/25 23:04
07/08/25 23:18
07/08/25 23:35
07/08/25 23:43

CFS #

CFS25-034456
CFS25-034458
CFS25-034459
CFS25-034460
CFS25-034461
CFS25-034463
CFS25-034465
CFS25-034466

Total Records: 69

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

FdStructure Fire : Structure Fire
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

3RD AVE S/ S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
6TH AVE N/ N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
190TH ST/ LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
1318 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
268 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

106 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

710 9TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 15TH ST/ 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
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